Student Name

|Arpit Akshay Kottur
|Bhashkar Pandey

|Aditya Chaurasia

|Atharva R Gode

|Nayonekha VM

|Akshaya Jha

|Dulam Seshivardhini
|Kavita Dixit

|Ayush

|Ishita Jaiswal

|Purva Karki

|Vidya SR

|Suchismita Singha

|Pranjal Sunilkumar Prajapati
|Niharikha Sree G

|A1an Prasad

|]igeesha Chaskar

|Pranav Rajaram Shelar
|Rishikesh Adhinarayan Bitla
|Ankit Ghosh

|Veerachandran

INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2022

Parent Name

Akshay Arun Kottur
Savita Tripathi

Sarita Chaurasia
Ravindra T Gode

S Venkadesh

Archana Jha

Dulam Venkateshwar Rao
Deepak Kumar Dixit
Anil Kumar

Ravi Kumar

Bhuwan Singh Karki

K Sivarajan

Ardhendu Kumar Singha
Sunilkumar Prajapati

S Giridaraprasath

S A Prasad

Jyotsna Atul Chaskar
Rajaram Maruti Shelar
Suhani Bitla

Ujjal Ghosh

Nagarajan S

Place

Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Bihar
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Delhi
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Kerala

West Bengal
Gujarat

Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Delhi

Karnataka

Category

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

FINAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

Exam marks Oral Presentation
(Out of 20)

(Out of 100)

61.75
55.25
48
50.75
49.25
45.5
45.5
47.5
48.75
43.75
41.25
40.25
41.25
39
35.75
31.75
28.5
21.5
22.5
19.25
11.25

18
15
18
14
15
17
17
15
12
16
16
17
14
15
14
15
17
15
14
15
14

Total Marks
Obtained (Out
of 120)

79.75
70.25
66
64.75
64.25
62.5
62.5
62.5
60.75
59.75
57.25
57.25
55.25
54
49.75
46.75
45.5
36.5
36.5
34.25
25.25

Rank

II
III
1A%

VI
VI
VI
VII
VIII
IX
IX

XI
X1
XIII
XIV
XV
XV
XVI
XVII




