

INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2022

FINAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

Student Name	Parent Name	Place	Category	Exam marks (Out of 100)	Oral Presentation (Out of 20)	Total Marks Obtained (Out of 120)	Rank
Arpit Akshay Kottur	Akshay Arun Kottur	Maharashtra	Super Senior	61.75	18	79.75	I
Bhashkar Pandey	Savita Tripathi	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	55.25	15	70.25	II
Aditya Chaurasia	Sarita Chaurasia	Bihar	Super Senior	48	18	66	III
Atharva R Gode	Ravindra T Gode	Maharashtra	Super Senior	50.75	14	64.75	IV
Nayonekha V M	S Venkadesh	Karnataka	Super Senior	49.25	15	64.25	V
Akshaya Jha	Archana Jha	Delhi	Super Senior	45.5	17	62.5	VI
Dulam Seshivardhini	Dulam Venkateshwar Rao	Telangana	Super Senior	45.5	17	62.5	VI
Kavita Dixit	Deepak Kumar Dixit	Uttar Pradesh	Super Senior	47.5	15	62.5	VI
Ayush	Anil Kumar	Haryana	Super Senior	48.75	12	60.75	VII
Ishita Jaiswal	Ravi Kumar	Maharashtra	Super Senior	43.75	16	59.75	VIII
Purva Karki	Bhuwan Singh Karki	Uttarakhand	Super Senior	41.25	16	57.25	IX
Vidya S R	K Sivarajan	Kerala	Super Senior	40.25	17	57.25	IX
Suchismita Singha	Ardhendu Kumar Singha	West Bengal	Super Senior	41.25	14	55.25	X
Pranjal Sunilkumar Prajapati	Sunilkumar Prajapati	Gujarat	Super Senior	39	15	54	XI
Niharikha Sree G	S Giridarapasath	Tamil Nadu	Super Senior	35.75	14	49.75	XII
Alan Prasad	S A Prasad	Kerala	Super Senior	31.75	15	46.75	XIII
Jigeesha Chaskar	Jyotsna Atul Chaskar	Maharashtra	Super Senior	28.5	17	45.5	XIV
Pranav Rajaram Shelar	Rajaram Maruti Shelar	Maharashtra	Super Senior	21.5	15	36.5	XV
Rishikesh Adhinarayan Bitla	Suhani Bitla	Maharashtra	Super Senior	22.5	14	36.5	XV
Ankit Ghosh	Ujjal Ghosh	Delhi	Super Senior	19.25	15	34.25	XVI
Veerachandran	Nagarajan S	Karnataka	Super Senior	11.25	14	25.25	XVII